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Rg. [Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband Total
1 |Leano FRANGAO b | 2011 |TvRiti zZv |40013.350 1[$9%15.050 8[40013.400 1|2 13.700 1]4.0013.850 1|4.0013.200 12|25.90 82.550
2 |Misha MOSER 2011  [STV Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  [40013.250 4|92 15.250 4|4.0012.900 5|330 13.625 2|4.0013.800 2|40013.700 1|26.00 82.525
3 |Vincent BROMBACHER A | 2011 |7V Riti/RLZ Zirich ZTv. [40013.000 9300 15.600 1|4.0013.150 3|200 13.600 4|4.0013.450 4|40012.850 20|26.00 81.650
4 (Joscha KURER mm | 2011 BTV Luzemn LU/OW/NW [4.0013.350 1[%3015.400 2|4.0012.500 9|300 13.125 11(4.00 13.350 10(4.00 13.500 6|26.00 81.225
5 |Noe VARGA 2011 |STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV  [40013.200 6|+9) 15.100 6]4.0012.550 7|39 13.000 20{4.00 13.200 15[4.00 13.650 2|25.90 80.700
6 |Ryan JEKER mm | 2011 |KTTV Ebikon LU/OW/NW [4.0013.350 1[#3015.200 5|4.0012.400 12| 300 13.125 11{4.00 13.300 13 [3.50 13.050 16| 2530 80.425
7 | William HARDER il | 2011 [TV Zuzwil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |4.0012.800 18| +99 15,100 6[4.0012.450 11|35 13.075 13(4.00 13.400 6{4.00 13.450 72575 80.275
8 |Din BRAHOVIC mm | 2011 |KTTV Ebikon LU/OW/NW [4.0013.000 9|#3014.600 13|4.0012.550 7|300 13.075 13(4.00 13.500 3[4.0013.550 4|2550 80.275
9 |Glen MULLER A | 2011 |7V Riti/RLZ Zirich ZTV  |40013.250 4[¢9013.20025[4.0013.250 2|20 13.500 5|4.00 13.350 10{4.00 13.650 2|24.00 80.200
10 |Myro WIDMAIER L% | 2011 BTV Schiers/TZ Fiirstenland GRTV  |40013.150 7|%3015.350 3{40012.500 9330 12.325 40400 13.400 6|4.0013.100 14| 25.80 79.825
11 |Ben BREITENMOSER mm | 2011 |KTTV Ebikon LU/OW/NW [4.0013.050 8|53 14.200 18|4.00 12.600 6|300 13.275 8[3.50 13.050 19[4.0013.350 9|2445 79.525
12 |Timon HELLER h | 2011 |TvBilach ZIv [40012.900 13| $92 14.250 17|4.00 13.150 3|00 12.600 33| 4.00 13.350 10| 4.0 13.150 13| 25.25 79.400
13 |Jano WILLI L% | 2012 |BTV Chur/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |4.0012.850 14|20 14.450 15]4.00 12.200 15| 330 13.625 2|4.00 13.250 14|3.50 12.750 22| 25.10 79.125
14 |Yann STAUBLI 2011 [TV Gossau/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |4.0012.850 14| #39 15,050 8(4.0012.100 17| 335 12.700 30|4.00 13.400 6|3.50 12.900 18 | 25.35 79.000
15 |Nicola HUNZIKER &Y | 2011 |STV Schlossrued ATV |40012.350 26| $20 14.750 11{4.00 12.400 12330 12.975 21 3.50 11.800 38| 4.00 13.550 4|25.10 77.825
16 |Gregory HAGIOS ' | 2011 | STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV  |4.0012.850 14| § 02 14.600 13[3.50 11.550 19595 12.150 44 4.00 13.200 15 |4.00 13.250 11| 24.05 77.600
17 |Elia THIEBAUD {8l | 2011 |STV Balgach/TZ Rheintal SGTV 400 12.850 14| +29 14,950 10{3.50 11.400 21| 335 12.925 23{3.50 12.650 23{3.50 12,650 23 | 24.15 77.425
18 |Maurice DUSS mm | 2011 BTV Luzemn LU/OW/NW [4.00 12.500 23 | #32 13.800 20| 4.00 11.600 18| 300 12.725 29(4.00 13.200 15 [4.00 13.450 7|25.55 77.275
19 |Leonardo BORSA B | 2011 |SFG Lugano ACTG  |4.0012.650 21|20 14.700 12|4.00 11.400 21 | 330 13.025 18|3.50 12.450 26| 3.50 12.650 23| 24.50 76.875
20 |Aaron LULAY 2011  |STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV  [4.0012.650 21| #:00 13.100 27|4.00 11.550 19| 390 12.775 26 [ 4.00 13.450 4|3.50 12.800 21 | 2350 76.325
21 |Nico ISELIN B | 2011 |KTV Dietikon/RLZ Ziirich ZIv [40012.950 1139 13.300 24| 4.00 11.400 21| 200 13.075 13| 3.50 12.450 26| 4.00 12.600 25| 24.20 75.775
22 |Jaron WEHRLI ' | 2011 | STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV  |4.0012.750 19300 12.600 31 [3.50 10.950 29 | 290 13.075 13(4.00 13.400 6 3.50 12.900 18|23.00 75.675
23 |Fabio HERB &Y | 2011 |STV Schlossrued ATV |40012.100 32| #20 12550 32(4.00 12.150 16 | 330 12.800 25| 4.00 13.200 15| 3.50 12.600 25| 24.00 75.400
24 |Sinan AKKIR 2012 [Tz Rheintal SGTV |30 12.500 23| +32 13.900 19 (3.50 10.950 20| 3:35 12.325 40| 3.50 12.900 20{3.00 12.250 37 | 22.85 74.825
25 |Federico SCHMID | 2012 |sFG Balerna/CRP Ticino ACTG  |3.5012.150 30| *32 11.050 58|4.00 12.400 12| 330 13.075 13| 3.50 12.850 21| 3.50 13.300 10| 22.55 74.825
26 |Yanick VON ROTZ il [ 2011 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |4.0012.250 27| #29 13.200 25 (4.00 11.100 25| 335 12.925 23| 3.50 11.450 52| 4.00 13.050 16 | 24.40 73.975
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27 |Dylan STAUB B | 2011 |SFG Lugano ACTG  |4.0012.700 20| 39 12.750 30{3.50 10.600 35 | 330 13.300 7|3.50 12.100 31|3.50 12.400 30| 21.90 73.850
28 |Nik BERTSCHI £ 2011 [TV Liestal BLTV  [4.0012.250 27| %30 13.000 28| 4.00 10.850 32| 300 12.425 38(4.00 12.550 24 |3.50 12.400 30| 24.00 73.475
29 |Yann WILLI 2011 [TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  [4.0012.450 25| 392 12.000 45 4.00 11.200 24| 300 12.300 42| 4.00 12.300 28| 4.00 13.100 14| 24.25 73.350
30 [Miguel GARCIA 2y | 2011 |Gym Berner Oberland KKB  [40012.200 20 (790 12,550 32|3.50 11.050 26| 200 13.025 18{3.00 11.800 38 |3.50 12.400 30| 22.00 73.025
31 |Lino ZANETTI L% | 2012 |7V Landquart/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |4.0011.250 43|90 14.300 16{4.00 10.150 42 | 330 12.475 36 3.50 12.300 28| 3.50 12.400 30| 24.20 72.875
32 |Yven MARTY 2012 [TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |4.0012.950 11|39 13,500 22(4.00 10.450 30| 335 13.275 8|3.00 9.950 72{3.50 12.400 30| 23.45 72.525
33 |Nando STURZENEGGER 2012 |STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV  [4.0012.150 30| 330 11.650 47|4.00 11.050 26| 20 13.250 10{3.00 11.950 34 [3.00 11.650 57| 21.75 71.700
34 |Nando EGGENBERGER il | 2012 | TV Weite/Turnwerk Sidostschweiz SGTV |30 10.850 51| 29 13.350 23 (4.00 10.650 34| 300 11.675 56| 3.50 11.800 38|3.50 12.450 29 | 22.45 70.775
35 |Joshua CALZAFERRI 2011 |STV Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |4.0011.600 36| 29 13,600 21 [3.50 10.500 38| 335 12.775 26| 3.00 10.500 71{3.50 11.600 60 | 22.85 70.575
36 |Jarin WILLI 2011 [TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV |40 11.800 33| #29 12,450 35 (4.00 10.600 35| 335 12.475 36|3.00 10.700 70{3.50 11.700 54| 22.50 69.725
37 |Levin TSCHANZ 2y | 2011 |Gym Berner Oberland KKB  [40011.750 34390 11.150 56| 4.00 10.800 33| 200 12.125 45{3.00 12,100 31 |3.50 11.800 51 | 21.50 69.725
38 [Minh RUSSENBERGER & | 2012 [Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0010.400 61|39 12.150 42(3.00 9.100 57 |3:30 12.750 28 | 3.50 12.800 22 3.00 12.400 30| 19.60 69.600
39 |Martino BIZZOZZERO B | 2013 |SFG Mendrisio ACTG  |3.0010.750 54| 39 12.200 39{3.50 10.100 43 | $.30 12.125 45| 3.00 11.800 38| 3.00 12,150 40 19.10 69.125
40 |Noah BERWEGER 2012  [STV Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |3.5011.350 41| >%9 11,050 58(3.50 9.600 50| 335 12.950 22|3.00 11.900 36{3.00 12.150 40 | 20.00 69.000
41 |Cristian BUTTA | 2013 |sFG chiasso ACTG  |3.0010.750 54| 350 10.250 71{3.50 10.950 29 | 330 12.375 39| 3.00 12.000 33| 3.50 12.550 27 19.50 68.875
42 Lionel CALUORI L% | 2011 [TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |3.5010.950 49| ¥20 10.800 65|4.00 11.000 28 | 330 12.500 35 4.00 12.500 25| 3.00 10.950 69 22.00 68.700
43 |Demian SCHENK 2y | 2011 |Gym Berner Oberland KKB  [3.0011.150 46|90 12.850 20|3.00 8.800 62| 300 11.975 50{3.50 12.300 28 |3.50 11.600 60| 209 68.675
44 |Noah GEIER % | 2011 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0011.150 46| 300 11.450 53{3.00 9.100 57330 13.475 6|3.00 11.650 47|3.00 11.700 54| 19.00 68.525
45 |Adrian JODER % | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.5011.550 38| 300 12.050 44|3.50 9.650 48300 11.325 62|3.00 11.800 38| 3.00 12,150 40 19.50 68.525
46 |Lino STALDER 2012 |STV Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |3.0011.500 39| >%9 12,100 43 (3.50 10.450 30| 305 12.525 34|3.00 9.750 73{3.00 12.200 38 | 19.50 68.525
47 |Niklas PAULI i | 2011 |STV Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  [3.5010.850 51 g0 12.300 37|3.50 9.750 46| 300 12.625 32|3.00 11.000 62| 3.50 12.000 45| 21.50 68.525
48 |Tobias WACKERLIN % | 2011 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |4.0011.450 40| 350 11.100 57{3.50 10.600 35 | 3. 30 12.125 45| 3.00 11.400 54| 3.00 11.850 49| 20.50 68.525
49 |Lorenzo CASARI B | 2011 |SFG Lugano ACTG  |3.0011.600 36| 320 12.200 39{3.50 9.700 47| %30 11.925 52|3.00 11.250 57|3.00 11.800 51 | 19.50 68.475
50 |Marco SCHOLL mm | 2011 BTV Luzemn LU/OW/NW [4.00 11.150 46 | 230 10.700 67| 3.50 9.600 50| 300 12.300 42{3.50 11.750 43 [3.50 12.550 27 21.50 68.050
51 |Merxas KURSUN BY | 2012 |sTV Eien-Kleindsttingen/RLZ Aargau ATV |40011.750 34| 220 11.650 47(3.50 8.650 65 |3 30 11.675 56| 4.00 11.950 34| 3.50 12.050 44| 22.50 67.725
52 |André KRONENBERG & | 2010 [Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.0 9.800 68|50 12.300 37{3.00 10.050 44330 11.650 58|3.50 11.650 47| 3.50 12.200 38 21.00 67.650
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53 |Levin WYTTENBACH £ | 2011 |TV Augst/NKL Liestal BLTV  [3.5011.300 42320 11.550 513.50 8.700 63| 00 12.675 31{3.50 11.400 54 |3.00 12.000 45| 21.00 67.625
54 |Aeneas HANSMANN {l | 2011 [STV Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |3.5010.300 63| #29 12,000 45 3.50 9.550 52| 305 12.100 48|3.50 11.400 54| 3.00 11.650 57 | 21.50 67.000
55 |Severin FLUM 2012 |STV Altnau/TZ Fiirstenland TGTV  {3.0010.650 58| 290 11.350 55[3.50 9.550 52390 12.075 49 [3.50 11.450 52 [3.00 11.700 54 | 20.00 66.775
56 |Noah GOOD il [ 2012 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Sidostschweiz SGTV |30 10.650 58| 20 12,550 32 (4.00 10.050 44| 335 10.275 71| 3.50 11.500 51{3.00 11.100 67 | 21.00 66.125
57 |Nicolas MUHL A | 2011 [TV Wadenswil/RLZ Zirich ZTV |3.0010.200 65| 250 10.700 67[3.00 9.150 56| 00 11.925 52| 3.00 11.750 43| 3.00 12.000 45 | 19.50 65.725
58 |Timo POLONI % | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0011.250 43| 350 11.500 52{3.00 8.000 67 | %30 10.900 67|3.00 11.750 43]3.00 11.850 49| 18.50 65.250
59 |Anton DROGANOV % | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0010.600 60| 350 12.200 39{3.00 8.250 66| 330 10.575 70|3.00 11.550 50| 3.00 11.800 51 | 18.00 64.975
60 |Nathanael WOBMANN mm | 2012 |[BTVLuzemn LU/OW/NW [3.0010.700 57 | 330 11.450 53| 3.00 8.850 61| 300 11.275 63(3.00 11.200 58 [3.00 11.400 64| 18.00 64.875
61 |Henri AURICH 2009 |STV Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |3.5010.000 66| >0 9,950 72(3.50 9.450 54| 300 11.925 52|3.00 11,100 60{3.00 12.100 43 | 20.00 64.525
62 |Andrin WOODTLI 2011 [TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.0011.200 45| 229 10.750 66 [3.50 10.200 41| +00 11.225 65(3.00 11.600 49{3.00 9.500 7419.00 64.475
63 |Laurin JEANNERET L% | 2012 [TV Zizers/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |3.00 8.400 74|30 10.950 62{3.50 9.350 55|330 11.525 60|3.50 11.900 36| 3.50 12.300 36| 19.50 64.425
64 |Lorik DAKAJ & | 2012 [Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0010.800 53| 350 10.850 63{3.00 8.700 63| %30 11.875 55|3.00 11.200 58| 3.00 10.500 72| 18.50 63.925
65 |Luca MANDELLI B | 2012 |SFG Lugano ACTG  |3.0010.350 62| 330 10.450 69{3.50 9.650 48| %00 11.400 61 |3.00 11.100 60| 3.00 10.900 70 19.00 63.850
66 |Gianni ZANOLARI L% | 2012 [TV Untervaz/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 350 9.250 71|00 12.450 35(3.00 8.950 59 |3 30 11.250 64|3.50 10.800 67| 3.00 10.850 71| 20.00 63.550
67 |Gion STANZ %8| 2011 [STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV  [3.0010.750 54| 335 11.650 47|3.00 7.200 72| 250 10.675 69[3.50 10.750 68 | 3.00 11.900 48| 1850 62.925
68 |Lian ALLENSPACH L% | 2012 |BTV Chur/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 300 8.850 73|00 10.850 63(3.00 8.900 6030 11.950 51|3.00 10.900 64|3.00 11.050 68| 18.50 62.500
69 |Sebastian PELLONI mm | 2012 |BTVLuzen LU/OW/NW [3.00 10.250 64330 10.400 70| 3.00 7.700 68| 350 11.000 66 [3.00 11,000 62 [3.00 11.650 57| 18.00 62.000
70 |Nik ISENRING 2012 |STV Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |3.00 9.800 68|20 11,600 50(3.00 7.700 68335 11.550 59|3.00 11.750 43{3.00 9.550 73 [19.00 61.950
71 |Kimmo KEEL 2012 [TV Bad Ragaz/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |4.0010.950 49| >%9 11,050 58(3.00 7.650 71| 335 10.900 67|3.00 9.700 74{3.00 11.300 65 | 19.00 61.550
72 |Elias WYSS mm | 2012 [STV Rickenbach LU/RLZ Luzern LU/OW/NW [3.00 9.550 70330 11.050 583.00 7.700 68| 300 9.800 72{3.00 10.850 65 [3.00 11.150 66 17.50 60.100
73 |Diego JAUCH mm | 2012 |STV Rickenbach LU/RLZ Luzern LU/OW/NW [3.00 9.850 67|20 7.250 73|3.00 7.150 73| 300 8.950 73{3.00 10.850 65 |3.00 11.600 60| 17.00 55.650
74 |Aksel GAPPMAIER mm | 2012 |BTVLuzemn LU/OW/NW [3.00 9.050 72[ 330 0.000 74| 2.00 5.300 74| 300 8.700 74(3.00 10.750 68 [3.00 11.450 63| 14.00 45.250
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